
PH400.3

*  “D” versionHydraulic extension Standard manual extension Optional manual extension

B/C/D

mm 1500 2600 3700 4700 5700 6700

kg 2650 1600 1100 850 700 500

400.3

C D

CRANE WEIGHTS kg

PH400.3 500

TECHNICAL DATA 

Lifting capacity 

Max. lifting height 
from crane base 

Max. working slope 

Max. working pressure 

Hydraulic oil tank 
capacity 

PH400.3 

42kNm 

5850mm 

15º 

230bar 

30l 

DIMENSIONS

CRANE A B C D E

PH 400.3 1830 1280 420 430 1570
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